National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

»
n (/NIRFIndia/Home)

S — 1

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-35582 «— Go Back (/DCS/Home)
Institute Name: J.G. College of Commerce

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 400 400 400 -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 45 45 - —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships =~ Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3Years 436 509 945 945 0 0 403 542 537 57 37 314
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 18 61 79 79 0 0 56 23 39 2 0 38
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year

the year in the year
(2012-13) 400 392 (2013-14)
(2013-14) 400 369 (2014-15)
(2014-15) 400 381 (2015-16)

No. of students Academic
admitted through  Year
Lateral entry

0 (2014-15)
0 (2015-16)
0 (2016-17)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year
Year students intake in the  students admitted in
year the year
(2013-14) 45 45
(2014-15) 45 43
(2015-16) 45 45

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

Academic

Year

(2014-15) 45

(2015-16) 43

(2016-17) 44

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

247979 (Two Lakh Fourty seven
thousand Nine Hundred and
Seventy Nine )

265165 (Two Lakh Sixty five
thousand one hundred sixty
five)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

471888 (Four Lakh Seventy one
thousand eight hundred eighty
eight)

23984845 (Two corers thirty nine

lakhs eighty four thousand eight
hundred forty five )

357

330

331

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of Median salary of No. of
students placed students
placed graduates (Amount = selected for

in Rs.) Higher Studies
31 180000 (One Lakh 95

Eighty thousand)
77 150000 (One Lakh 211

Fifty Thousand)
83 180500 (One Lakh 84

Eighty Thousand

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

Five Hundred)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amountin Rs.) selected for Higher
placed Studies
6 180500 (One Lakh Eighty 0

thousand Five Hundred)
0 0 (Zero) 0
2 180500 (One Lakh Eighty 0

thousand Five Hundred)

2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount

226620 (Two Lakh Twenty Six
thousand six hundred and
twenty)

638026 (Six Lakh thirty eight
thousand zero twenty six)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

1297407 (Twelve Lakh Ninety
Seven thousand four hundred
zero seven)

27149407 (Two corers Seventy
one Lakh forty nine thousand
four hundred zero seven)

Utilised Amount

197556 (One lakh ninty seven
thousand five hundred and fifty
sic)

275679 (Two Lakh Seventy five
thousand six hundred and
seventy nine only)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

1584527 (Fifteen Lakh eighty
four thousand five hindered
twenty seven )

28948517 (Two corers Eighty
nine lakhs forty eight thousand
five hundred seventeen only)



Financial Year

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2016-17
Utilised Amount

5454687 (Five corers forty five
lakhs four thousand six hundred
eighty seven)

141381 (One Lakh forty one
thousand three hundred eighty
one)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

2015-16
Utilised Amount

2939212 (Two corers ninety
three lakhs nine thousand two
hundred twelve )

84809 (eighty four thousand
eight hundred zero nine)

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age

1 Dr C B Patil 38

2 Dr Danappa V 55
Honagannavar

3 Dr G B Baligar 61

4 Dr Geeta L Karade 51

5 Dr Kishor C Pangi 61

6 Dr Vijay Rachayya 60
Hiremath

7 Miss Megha G Patil 25

8 Prof Basavaneppa C 60
Bajji

9 Prof Basavaraj S 52
Patil

10 Prof Sankanagouda 49
L Patil

Designation

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Other

Associate Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender Qualification = Experience
(In Months)

Male Ph.D 96

Male Ph.D 321

Male Ph.D 24

Female Ph.D 322

Male Ph.D 14

Male Ph.D 359

Female SLET 17

Male M.Sc. 395

Male SLET 289

Male M. Phil 288

Is Currently working
Associated with institution?
Last Year

No Yes

No Yes

Yes No

No Yes

Yes Yes

Yes No

No Yes

Yes No

Yes No

Yes Yes

2014-15
Utilised Amount

1429729 (One corer forty two
lakhs nine thousand seven
hundred twenty nine)

60000 (Sixty thousand)

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the

buildings
Yes, in some of the
buildings
Joining  Leaving Association
Date Date type
13-07- - Adhoc/
2017 Contractual
19-05- - Regular
2016
01-10-  30-06- Visiting
2016 2017
17-04- - Regular
2017
01-08- - Visiting
2016
27-03-  31-07-  Regular
1999 2017
07-08- - Adhoc/
2017 Contractual
31-05- 31-07-  Regular
2002 2017
28-12-  13-04-  Regular
2004 2017
10-05- - Regular
2011
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Prof Shreeshail S
Gani

Prof Veereshswami
S Kattimath

Prof Virapanna N
Huddar

Shri Alstyne Victor
Kuraty

Shri Basavarj
Hubballi

Shri
Channabasappa V
Onkari

Shri Karthik Patil
Shri Malatesh
Aralikatti

Shri Purshotam
Vidya

Shriv M
Pattanashetti

Shri Venkatmurthy
SG

Shri Vittal Bhat

Smt Anita K Puranik
Smt Bharati B
Mantur

Smt Maglina Cruz
Smt Meenakshi A

Sankanur

Smt Neetravati
Gabbur

Smt Parvati Katti

Smt Roshni Adhoni

Smt Shasikala

Hannikeri

Smt Sujata S Patil

55

54

56

31

35

56

23

25

24

39

24

31

29

41

26

47

26

24

25

34

54

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.COM

M.Sc.

SLET

M.LISc

SLET

SLET

M.COM

SLET

NET

SLET

MCA

M. Phil

M.COM

M. Phil

NET

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM

M.A

243

292

409

104

85

432

24

151

37

24

132

28

95

36

24

40

362

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2005

27-05-
2008

02-06-
2006

12-11-
2008

19-06-
2010

02-05-

2005

01-06-

2016

07-07-
2015

16-08-
2016

07-12-
2004

08-01-
2016

02-06-
2014

28-02-
2015

08-07-
2006

27-01-
2015

01-08-
2009

01-01-
2015

11-07-
2016

29-07-
2015

02-07-
2014

06-05-
2006

21-06-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular



