

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-35582

Institute Name: J.G. College of Commerce

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	400	400	400			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	45	45				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	436	509	945	945	0	0	403	542	537	57	37	314
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	18	61	79	79	0	0	56	23	39	2	0	38

Placement & Higher Studies

116 10 11			
UG 13 Years	Program(s)]: Placement	& higher studies f	or previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	400	392	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	357	31	180000 (One Lakh Eighty thousand)	95
(2013-14)	400	369	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	330	77	150000 (One Lakh Fifty Thousand)	211
(2014-15)	400	381	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	331	83	180500 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand Five Hundred)	84

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	45	45	(2014-15)	45	6	180500 (One Lakh Eighty thousand Five Hundred)	0
(2014-15)	45	43	(2015-16)	43	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	45	45	(2016-17)	44	2	180500 (One Lakh Eighty thousand Five Hundred)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources	(excluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	247979 (Two Lakh Fourty seven thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Nine)	226620 (Two Lakh Twenty Six thousand six hundred and twenty)	197556 (One lakh ninty seven thousand five hundred and fifty sic)
New Equipment for Laboratories	265165 (Two Lakh Sixty five thousand one hundred sixty five)	638026 (Six Lakh thirty eight thousand zero twenty six)	275679 (Two Lakh Seventy five thousand six hundred and seventy nine only)
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	471888 (Four Lakh Seventy one thousand eight hundred eighty eight)	1297407 (Twelve Lakh Ninety Seven thousand four hundred zero seven)	1584527 (Fifteen Lakh eighty four thousand five hindered twenty seven)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	23984845 (Two corers thirty nine lakhs eighty four thousand eight hundred forty five)	27149407 (Two corers Seventy one Lakh forty nine thousand four hundred zero seven)	28948517 (Two corers Eighty nine lakhs forty eight thousand five hundred seventeen only)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	5454687 (Five corers forty five lakhs four thousand six hundred eighty seven)	2939212 (Two corers ninety three lakhs nine thousand two hundred twelve)	1429729 (One corer forty two lakhs nine thousand seven hundred twenty nine)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	141381 (One Lakh forty one thousand three hundred eighty one)	84809 (eighty four thousand eight hundred zero nine)	60000 (Sixty thousand)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr C B Patil	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	No	Yes	13-07- 2017		Adhoc / Contractua
2	Dr Danappa V Honagannavar	55	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	321	No	Yes	19-05- 2016		Regular
3	Dr G B Baligar	61	Other	Male	Ph.D	24	Yes	No	01-10- 2016	30-06- 2017	Visiting
4	Dr Geeta L Karade	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	322	No	Yes	17-04- 2017		Regular
5	Dr Kishor C Pangi	61	Other	Male	Ph.D	14	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016		Visiting
6	Dr Vijay Rachayya Hiremath	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	359	Yes	No	27-03- 1999	31-07- 2017	Regular
7	Miss Megha G Patil	25	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	17	No	Yes	07-08- 2017		Adhoc / Contractua
8	Prof Basavaneppa C Bajji	60	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	395	Yes	No	31-05- 2002	31-07- 2017	Regular
9	Prof Basavaraj S Patil	52	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	289	Yes	No	28-12- 2004	13-04- 2017	Regular
10	Prof Sankanagouda L Patil	49	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	288	Yes	Yes	10-05- 2011		Regular

11	Prof Shreeshail S Gani	55	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	243	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2005		Regular
12	Prof Veereshswami S Kattimath	54	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	292	Yes	Yes	27-05- 2008		Regular
13	Prof Virapanna N Huddar	56	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	409	Yes	Yes	02-06- 2006		Regular
14	Shri Alstyne Victor Kuraty	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	104	Yes	Yes	12-11- 2008		Adhoc / Contractua
15	Shri Basavarj Hubballi	35	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	85	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2010		Adhoc / Contractua
16	Shri Channabasappa V Onkari	56	Other	Male	M.LISc	432	Yes	Yes	02-05- 2005		Regular
17	Shri Karthik Patil	23	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	13	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
18	Shri Malatesh Aralikatti	25	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	24	Yes	Yes	07-07- 2015		Adhoc / Contractua
19	Shri Purshotam Vidya	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	11	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
20	Shri V M Pattanashetti	39	Other	Male	SLET	151	Yes	Yes	07-12- 2004		Adhoc / Contractua
21	Shri Venkatmurthy S G	24	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	17	Yes	No	08-01- 2016	21-06- 2017	Adhoc / Contractua
22	Shri Vittal Bhat	31	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	37	Yes	Yes	02-06- 2014		Adhoc / Contractua
23	Smt Anita K Puranik	29	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	24	Yes	Yes	28-02- 2015		Adhoc / Contractua
24	Smt Bharati B Mantur	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	132	Yes	Yes	08-07- 2006		Adhoc / Contractua
25	Smt Maglina Cruz	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	28	Yes	Yes	27-01- 2015		Adhoc / Contractua
26	Smt Meenakshi A Sankanur	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	95	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009		Adhoc / Contractua
27	Smt Neetravati Gabbur	26	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	36	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2015		Adhoc / Contractua
28	Smt Parvati Katti	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	12	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
29	Smt Roshni Adhoni	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	24	Yes	Yes	29-07- 2015		Adhoc / Contractua
30	Smt Shasikala J Hannikeri	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	40	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2014		Adhoc / Contractua
31	Smt Sujata S Patil	54	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	362	Yes	Yes	06-05- 2006		Regular